
Total housing commissioned  
 4193.7 thousand  square metres  
                    of total floor space  
 Detached houses 

2016.1 thousand  square metres  
              of total floor space  
 

    
 

For the individuals engaged in housing 
construction with state support  1049.1 thousand square metres 

 of  total floor space 
 25.0%  of total housing  

commissioned 
 
    

       Total, thousand  square metres  
         of  total floor space  
          оf which with state support, thousand 
          square metres of  total floor space 
 

 
  

  

    

      

    

    

    

 Brest  region 

 

 
Grodno region 

Mogilev region 

Gomel region 

  Мinsk city 

 
Мinsk region 

Vitebsk region 

  317.7  
    58.4  

  465.9  
   133.8  

    400.0  
    123.5   667.6   

   225.6 

  334.1 
    83.5  

 
    771.1  
    153.1  
 

For the individuals registered for 
housing conditions improvement     1589.6 thousand square metres 

 of  total floor space 
 37.9%  of total housing  

commissioned 
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